
Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 11/07/2018 17:53 - Strana 1

Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 27 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
03/07/2018 - 18:37 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 1:00.93 456
2. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:01.30 448
3. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 1:03.24 408
4. STOJŠIĆ, Ognjen 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:03.83 396
5. STOSIC, Vukasin 04 Arena 2015 1:04.18 390
6. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina 1:06.51 350
7. REPAS, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:07.61 334
8. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:08.17 325
9. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 1:08.29 324

10. MERKL, Miljan 05 "Feniks",Sombor 1:09.08 313
11. RADLOVIC, Marko 05 Velika Kikinda 1:09.16 312
12. MIOLSKI, Milos 05 Proleter 1:10.00 300
13. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 1:12.44 271
14. POPOVIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:12.58 269
15. BLAZEVIC, Luka 05 Proleter 1:12.88 266
16. TRBOVIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:13.10 264
17. KEDIC, Aleksandar 05 Vojvodina 1:13.23 262
18. PETROVIC, Viktor 04 Pksm 1:13.73 257
19. KRAJINOVIC, Jovan 04 Bjelica 1:13.86 256
20. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 Arena 2015 1:18.03 217
21. JANKOVIC, Andrija 05 Proleter 1:19.18 207
22. CULIBRK, Ognjen 04 Pksm 1:21.98 187
23. TOMIC, Petar 05 Bjelica 1:30.23 140
24. NIKOLESKU, Matej 05 Arena 2015 1:31.61 134
25. KUZMANOVIC, Sergej 05 Pksm 1:34.83 121

15 - 16 godina

1. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.51 572
2. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 57.91 531
3. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina 58.47 516
4. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 59.79 482
5. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.23 472
6. PETROVIC, Veljko 03 Pksm 1:00.86 457
7. SRECKOVIC, Relja 03 Vojvodina 1:01.05 453
8. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 1:01.89 435
9. ZDERO, Marinko 03 Vojvodina 1:02.37 425

10. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 1:02.65 419
11. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 1:04.36 387
12. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.54 383
13. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.01 375
14. ZIZAK, Darko 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:07.62 333
15. VUKADINOVIC, Vidak 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:07.91 329
16. PETROVIĆ, Miloš 02 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:08.76 317
17. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 1:09.41 308
18. GACINOVIC, Rastko 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:14.66 248
19. GVOZDENOVIC, Ilija 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:15.51 239
20. VUKELIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:17.40 222
21. LEZAIC, Stefan 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:22.31 185
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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 27, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free

17 - 18 godina

1. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 54.41 640
2. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Proleter 56.57 570
3. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Velika Kikinda 57.27 549
4. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina 58.40 518
5. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina 58.43 517
6. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina 59.99 478
7. OBRIC, Dragan 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.34 426
8. RATKO, Matija 00 Velika Kikinda 1:02.64 419
9. BARAT, Kalman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:03.36 405

10. GOLUBOVIC, Luka 00 Pksm 1:04.57 383
11. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Velika Kikinda 1:04.64 382
12. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 1:05.45 368
13. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 1:06.85 345

15 - 18 godina

1. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 54.41 640
2. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.51 572
3. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Proleter 56.57 570
4. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Velika Kikinda 57.27 549
5. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 57.91 531
6. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina 58.40 518
7. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina 58.43 517
8. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina 58.47 516
9. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 59.79 482

10. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina 59.99 478
11. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.23 472
12. PETROVIC, Veljko 03 Pksm 1:00.86 457
13. SRECKOVIC, Relja 03 Vojvodina 1:01.05 453
14. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 1:01.89 435
15. OBRIC, Dragan 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.34 426
16. ZDERO, Marinko 03 Vojvodina 1:02.37 425
17. RATKO, Matija 00 Velika Kikinda 1:02.64 419
18. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 1:02.65 419
19. BARAT, Kalman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:03.36 405
20. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 1:04.36 387
21. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.54 383
22. GOLUBOVIC, Luka 00 Pksm 1:04.57 383
23. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Velika Kikinda 1:04.64 382
24. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.01 375
25. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 1:05.45 368
26. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 1:06.85 345
27. ZIZAK, Darko 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:07.62 333
28. VUKADINOVIC, Vidak 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:07.91 329
29. PETROVIĆ, Miloš 02 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:08.76 317
30. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 1:09.41 308
31. GACINOVIC, Rastko 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:14.66 248
32. GVOZDENOVIC, Ilija 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:15.51 239
33. VUKELIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:17.40 222
34. LEZAIC, Stefan 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:22.31 185
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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 27, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno

1. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 50.58 797
2. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 51.66 748
3. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 54.41 640
4. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.51 572
5. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Proleter 56.57 570
6. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Velika Kikinda 57.27 549
7. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 57.91 531
8. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina 58.40 518
9. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina 58.43 517

10. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina 58.47 516
11. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 59.79 482
12. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina 59.99 478
13. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.23 472
14. PETROVIC, Veljko 03 Pksm 1:00.86 457
15. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 1:00.93 456
16. SRECKOVIC, Relja 03 Vojvodina 1:01.05 453
17. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:01.30 448
18. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 1:01.89 435
19. OBRIC, Dragan 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.34 426
20. ZDERO, Marinko 03 Vojvodina 1:02.37 425
21. RATKO, Matija 00 Velika Kikinda 1:02.64 419
22. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 1:02.65 419
23. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 1:03.24 408
24. BARAT, Kalman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:03.36 405
25. STOJŠIĆ, Ognjen 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:03.83 396
26. STOSIC, Vukasin 04 Arena 2015 1:04.18 390
27. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 1:04.36 387
28. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.54 383
29. GOLUBOVIC, Luka 00 Pksm 1:04.57 383
30. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Velika Kikinda 1:04.64 382
31. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.01 375
32. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 1:05.45 368
33. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina 1:06.51 350
34. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 1:06.85 345
35. BORSOS, Boris 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.95 343
36. REPAS, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:07.61 334
37. ZIZAK, Darko 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:07.62 333
38. VUKADINOVIC, Vidak 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:07.91 329
39. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:08.17 325
40. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 1:08.29 324
41. PETROVIĆ, Miloš 02 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:08.76 317
42. MERKL, Miljan 05 "Feniks",Sombor 1:09.08 313
43. RADLOVIC, Marko 05 Velika Kikinda 1:09.16 312
44. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 1:09.41 308
45. MIOLSKI, Milos 05 Proleter 1:10.00 300
46. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 1:12.44 271
47. POPOVIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:12.58 269
48. BLAZEVIC, Luka 05 Proleter 1:12.88 266
49. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.04 264
50. TRBOVIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:13.10 264
51. KEDIC, Aleksandar 05 Vojvodina 1:13.23 262
52. PETROVIC, Viktor 04 Pksm 1:13.73 257
53. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.76 257
54. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.80 256
55. KRAJINOVIC, Jovan 04 Bjelica 1:13.86 256
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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 27, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

56. GACINOVIC, Rastko 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:14.66 248
57. GVOZDENOVIC, Ilija 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:15.51 239
58. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:15.84 236
59. VILOV, Luka 98 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:16.79 227
60. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:17.13 224
61. VUKELIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:17.40 222
62. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 Arena 2015 1:18.03 217
63. ZDRNJA, Matija 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:18.75 211
64. JANKOVIC, Andrija 05 Proleter 1:19.18 207
65. CULIBRK, Ognjen 04 Pksm 1:21.98 187
66. LEZAIC, Stefan 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:22.31 185
67. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.34 172
68. STULIC, Uros 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:25.92 162
69. MEDIC, Tadija 06 Bjelica 1:26.05 162
70. TOMIC, Petar 05 Bjelica 1:30.23 140
71. NIKOLESKU, Matej 05 Arena 2015 1:31.61 134
72. KUZMANOVIC, Sergej 05 Pksm 1:34.83 121
73. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:36.28 115


